N SWG Conference Call

NEXT STEPS WORK GROUP

Office of Career, Technical, and Adult Education

OCTAE-DATE Liaisons
Allison Hill

allison.hill
John Haigh
john.haigh@ed.gov

ed.gov

October 25, 2018 | 2:00-3:00 PM ET

Agenda

Division of Academic and Technical Education
Accountability and Performance Branch

Perkins Collaborative Resource
Network (PCRN) | http://cte.ed.gov

Host
Rebecca Moyer ]
rmover@rti.or 2:00 Welcome and Overview of Call Rebecca Moyer
2:05 Open Space & Updates:
Download Call Materials
it fete.edaov] abilitv/next = Office of Career, Technical, and Adult
p://cte.ed.gov/accountability/next- : i OCTAE-DATE Staff
steps-work-arou Education (OCTAE) — Division of
Academic and Technical Education
(DATE) updates
2:10 Timelines for Perkins V Data Collection Systems
John Haigh, OCTAE-DATE
Sharon Miller, OCTAE-DATE
2:25 The Academic Year 2018-19 Perkins V Joseph Murphy, National Center for Education
Performance Data Report .
Statistics (NCES)
Ross Santy, NCES
2:40 | Perkins V Consolidated Annual Report (CAR) Kelly Worthington, NCES
Reporting Tool
2:55 Closing OCTAE-DATE Staff
3:00 Adjourn

NSWG Ground Rules: Share ideas | Ask questions | Limit and define acronyms | Be concise |
Mute phones except to speak | One speaker at a time



http://cte.ed.gov/
mailto:allison.hill@ed.gov
mailto:john.haigh@ed.gov
mailto:rmoyer@rti.org
http://cte.ed.gov/accountability/next-steps-work-group
http://cte.ed.gov/accountability/next-steps-work-group

	NSWG Conference Call
	OCTAE
	Agenda
	2:00
	2:05
	2:10
	2:25
	2:40
	2:55
	3:00





