NSWG Conference Call

NEXT STEPS WORK GROUP



OCTAE

Office of Career, Technical, and Adult Education

Division of Academic and Technical Education

Accountability and Performance Branch

Perkins Collaborative Resource Network (PCRN) | http://cte.ed.gov

OCTAE-DATE Liaisons

Allison Hill

allison.hill@ed.gov

John Haigh

john.haigh@ed.gov

October 25, 2018 | 2:00-3:00 PM ET

Host

Rebecca Moyer

rmoyer@rti.org

Download Call Materials

http://cte.ed.gov/accountability/nextsteps-work-group

Agenda

2:00	Welcome and Overview of Call	Rebecca Moyer
2:05	Open Space & Updates: Office of Career, Technical, and Adult Education (OCTAE) – Division of Academic and Technical Education (DATE) updates	OCTAE-DATE Staff
2:10 2:25 2:40	Timelines for <i>Perkins V</i> Data Collection Systems The Academic Year 2018-19 <i>Perkins V</i> Performance Data Report Perkins V Consolidated Annual Report (CAR) Reporting Tool	John Haigh, OCTAE-DATE Sharon Miller, OCTAE-DATE Joseph Murphy, National Center for Education Statistics (NCES) Ross Santy, NCES Kelly Worthington, NCES
2:55	Closing	OCTAE-DATE Staff
3:00	Adjourn	